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Sunday, July 23, 2017 ~ Temple Israel of Great Neck
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Israel Trip

Pesach at Fontainebleau

His or Watch

Classic Chanel

Americana Shopping Spree $3,000

Camp MJC

$5,000 Cash

Hermes Evelyne Bag
W Hotel

. Louis Vuitton Twist
. Hermes Jige Elan
12.
13.
14.
5.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Macbook Pro
YSL Clutch
$2,600 Cash
Hermes Belts

4K TV
Peloton Cycle

Artscroll Shas
Gourmet Kitchen
Colbeh for 30
Sports & Broadway
Shop Delight
Shabbat Table
$1,500 Cash

Louis Vuitton Belt

7 Nights Fontainebleau
Everfresh

iMac

Hermes Ties
Christofle

Hermes Collier de Chien

Spowsouskip Me«w

$10,000 Reserved
$10,000 Available
$7,500
$6,000

Available
Available
Reserved
$5,000
$5,000
$4,000
$5,000
$3,600
$3,600
$2,800
$2,600
$2,600
$2,600

$4,000
$2,500

$2,000
$1,800
$2,000

Available
Reserved
Available
Reserved
Available
Available
Reserved
Available
Reserved
Reserved

Avdilable
Avdilable

Available
Reserved
Available
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000

Reserved
Available
Reserved
Reserved

Reserved

$2,000
$1,500
$1,500

Avdilable
Avadilable

Avdadilable

32. Judaica

33. iPad Air

34. Chanel Wallet

35. Middle Neck Glatit
36. Tumi

37. Costco
38. Chanel Pouch

39. Virtual Goggles
40. $500 Cash

41. Michael Aram
42,
43. Moncler

44. Gadget Toys

45. Lovis Vuitton Wallet
46.
47.
48. iPad Mini
49. $260 Cash
50. Trek Bike

American Girl

Boy's Toys
Beats & Pill

$1,000 Reserved
$1,000 Available
$1,000 Reserved

Reserved
$500 Reserved

S500 Avadilable
$1,000 Available

$500 Available
$500 Available
$600
$500
$600
$600
$600
$500
$500
$500
$260
$500

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Avadilable

For sponsorship opportunities,
please contact
Kourosh Namdar

516-263-9480




